NEW OUTLOOK PIONEERS

CROSSROADS CHAPTER 135 (8150) 2020 CLUB OFFICERS CROSSROADS CHAPTER 135 8150 2020 Chapter OFFICERS
John D Burlie Mixed Club 8155 OH President: Gordon Hankins, LM

President/Treasurer: Jerry Dunbar, LM 440 River Bluff Circle, Naperville, IL 60540

8864 Wesleyan Church Rd., Pataskala, OH 43062 Phone: 630-355-7211 Home

Phone: 740-927-6873 630-841-4542 Cell

Email: jerrydunbar@embargmail.com Email: ghankins99@aol.com

Vice President: Bobbie Hall, LM Treasurer: Appointment Pending

1554 Manor Dr., Columbus, OH 43232
Phone: 614-861-5622 h
Email: bobbiehall@sbcglobal.net

Secretary: Cheryl Malone, LM Past President: Elaine Housley, LM

198 Academy Court West, Gahanna, Oh 43230 337 Glen Meadow Court, Dublin, OH 43017
Phone: 614-475-8361 h Phone: 614-889-5772 Home

Email: cherylmalone198@aol.com 614-323-3314 Cell

Email: eahousley@columbus.rr.com or

eahousley@gmail.com

West Suburban Pioneer Club 8175 IL Past Treasurer: Fred Salomon, LM
President/Treasurer: Mike Demyanovich, LM 25W221 Salem Ave.
45671 Old Naperville Rd., Naperville, IL 60563 Naperville, IL 60540
630-505-0784 h 630-408-4942 c Phone: 630-355-9367 h 331-444-3161c
Email: Mik160@yahoo.com Email: fred salomon@hotmail.com
15t VP: Lou Wegerer, LM 2019 Past Treasurer: Larry Klausner , LM
1020 Aurora Ave. Independence Village Apt. C131 1001 Southport Ave., Lisle, IL 60532
Naperville, IL 60540 Phone: 630-835-7332
Phone: 630-961-1184 h 331-457-1247 ¢ Email: elk4552@att.net

Email: Ifwegerer@gmail.com

2" VP: Connie Hankins

440 River Bluff Circle, Naperville, IL 60540
Phone: 630-841-4542 Cell

Email: cmhankins42@yahoo.com

Secretary: Gordon Hankins, LM

440 River Bluff Circle, Naperville, IL 60540
Phone: 630-355-7211 h 630-841-4542 c
Email: ghankins99@aol.com

Teletype Life Member Club 8185 IL
Contact: Mark Sodoma
3125 Raymond Ave, Brookfield, IL 60513-1245
Email: mtsodoma@gmail.com

file: CROSSROADS CHAPTER 135 Club Officers Ver 6 (032520)


mailto:jerrydunbar@embarqmail.com
mailto:eahousley@columbus.rr.com
mailto:eahousley@gmail.com
mailto:Mik160@yahoo.com
mailto:fred_salomon@hotmail.com

